

0

SLP(Crl.)No. 4283 OF 2004

ITEM No.203

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4283/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2004 in CRLA 982/01
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P., INDORE BENCH)

SATYA NARAIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and bail]
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 25/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K. Janjani,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinod K. Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. J.P.N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Bail to continue.

(Subhash Chander) (Prem Prakash)
Court Master Court Master